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(1)
(2
(3)
(4)

-('5)

(6

(7)

(9)

(8

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(18)
(17)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(30)
(29)
(32)
(31)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(46)
(45)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(59)
(58)
(60)

40 XYNEAPIO NAZOK
WVHOOAEATIA

NANANAPEOY MEQPTIOZ
AAAINTHE KQITAZ
MAMANAPEOY BAIQ
IKANAAAIAHZ KQITAZ
AYTEPINOZ NAPAIKEYAX
NANAIQANNOY MIATIAAHZ
MArKAAOX ©EOANPOZ
KAKAAMANHE ANMOITOAOZ
XAPAAAMIIAHE MIXAAHZ
APZENHZ MEPAIMOZ
FIANNOMIOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ
BENIZEAOZ EYAITEAOZ
MAMOYTZIH:E XPHITOZ
KAZTANIAHZ XAPAAAMIOZ
MANKAZ ITEGANOZ
FEITONAZ KON/NOZ
KOTZAKAZ ANTONHZ
TZOYMAKAZ ITE®ANOZ
KANEAAOMIOYAOZ AAMPOZ
APYZ MEQPTIOX
XAPAAAMIIOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
PEIMIAZ AHMHTPHZ
MMENOX XITAYPOX
MPOQTOMANAZ XPHITOZ
MANMANTONIOY MANNOZ
MAAEZIOZ EYAITEAOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOX AAEKOZ
AAZKAAAKHZ MEQPTIOZ
AAEYPAZ AOANAZIOX
TZOYKATOZ ©0ANPOZ
AIAMANTOfIOYAOY ANNA
MANArQTAKOMOYAOZ MEQPrIOZ
NEONAKH:E MIXAAHZ
®OYPAXI ANAPEAX
MANTEAHZ ANAZITAZIOZ
FIATPAZ INYPOZ
KAPXIMAKHZ MIXAAHZ
KATIMIAPAHE MEQPIIOZ
MENONH: ANAZITAZIOX
NAZIXAAIAHZ MEQPTIOZ
POKO®YAAOZ XPHEITOZ
ZOYAAAAKHZ IQANNHI
ANOITOAIAHZ AOYKAZ
NMANAAEAAHE OPATKANNOZ
KATZANEBAZ OEOANPOX
NKOAAOY [MANNHZ
APT'YPHZ BAITEAHX
AAMPOY METPOZ
IOYPIOY KOIMAZ
ANTONIOY TONIA
KOYTZOYKOZ IQANNHZ
ArPAOINTHZ MEQPrIOX
METZAANKOZ oIAIMOZ

AAZKAAAKHE MANOAHZ (EKT.IP)

MAMAZ TAKHZ

MIAATAZ AAEZANAPOZ
BAAYPAKHZ IQZH®
ITAYPAKAKHZ MHNAZ
IMYPAHZI -AIAKATAZ XPHITOZX

2,396
2,302
2,227
2,170
2,080
2,014
1,858
1,803
1,802
1,791
1,784
1,719
1,677
1,651
1,650
1,561
1,548
1,548
1,541
1,494
1,488
1,482
1,468
1,454
1,436
1,430
1,412
1,401
1,395
1,392
1,373
1,372
1,320
1,315
1,299
1,293
1,279
1,274
1,264
1,251
1,249
1,245
1,232
1,196
1,184
1,183
1,178
1,164
1,164
1,155
1,150
1,131
1,121
1,111
1,104
1,080
1,068
1,063
1,063

NANAMEQPIIOY ©OANAZHZ (OPITANQTKO),053

5.110

(2,394)
(2,295)
(2,222)
(2,172)
(2,076)
(2,010)
(1,855)
(1,793)
(1,803)
(1,790)
(1,778)
(1,718)
(1,677)
(1,652)
(1,643)
(1,561)
(1,547)
(1,547)
(1,536)
(1,492)
(1,488)
(1,478)
(1,469)
(1,453)
(1,436)
(1,422)
(1,413)
(1,397)
(1,390)
(1,392)
(1,369)
(1,375)
(1,318)
(1,314)
(1,296)
(1,290)
(1,281)
(1,275)
(1,266)
(1,249)
(1,246)
(1,246)
(1,228)
(1,197)
(1,180)
(1,182)
(1,178)
(1,162)
(1,161)
(1,158)
(1,144)
(1,131)
(1,120)
(1,106)
(1,106)
(1,078)
(1,064)
(1,062)
(1,063)
(1,057)
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

(62)
(61)
(63)
(64)
( 65)
( 66)
(67)
(69)
(68)
(70)
(72)
(71)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)
( 84)
(86)
( 85)
(88)
(91)
(87)
(89)
(90)
(92)
(94)
(93)
(95)
(97)
(96)
(99)
(98)
(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(108)
(107)
(109)
(110)
(112)
(111)
(113)
(114)
(115)
(116)
(117)
(122)
(118)
(120)

40 ZYNEAPIO NAZOK
WHOOAEATIA

OOMAZX MEQPFIOZ
AITEAOY AAZAPOZ
OKONOMOY MANTEAHX
ANQMEPITHZ TIQPTOZ
©ANOX AHMHTPHZ
AOYKAKHX MANQAHZ
KOYZEAAZ AHMHTPHZI
BEPEAHZ XPHITOZX
KOAIONANOZ ©EOAQPOX
NANMAAHMAZ AAMPOZ
KATZIOAPAZ MEQPIIOZ
IOTHPAHZ AHMHTPHZ
BAZIAAKAKHX BAZIAEIOX
INMYPOMOYAOXZ POBEPTOZ
ZAAAMANNHEI NKOAAOZ
MTPAKATZIOYAAZ BAZIAEIOZ
FAITANIAHZ AHVMHTPIOZ
ZIOYMAKH: ZTAYPOZ
ABANHX ANTONHZ
MPBAZ MNANNHZ
KPEMAZTINOX AHMHTPHZ
MOAYZOQI OMTOYAOZ XPHITOZ
XAPAAAMIOYZ IQANNHX
TZAKAIAHE IQANNHZ
ANAPIIANNAKHZ MIXAAHZ
TZOYPAZ AGANAZIOZ
AGANAZAKHZ NKOX
EEAPXOY MEQPIIOX
KATZANTONHZ AHMHTPHZ
TZOYKATOY NOMH
MANATIIANNHE BAZIAEIOZ
MKEZOYAHX NKOZX
MIAKOYAHX NKOZ
NANOYAIAZ KAPOAOZ
ZAKEAAION MIQPITOZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ MIXAHA
AAAMOMOYAOZ MEQPTIOZ
MANIATHZ MEQPTIOX
OANPIAHZ MEQPTIOZ
NIQTHZ MPHTOPHZ
KAPYAHX AHMHTPIOZ
OOMA MAPIA
KOYAOYPHZ KIMON
APZENH MAPIA
MANTArIAZ lQPTOZ
ZAMIOYNIAHE NKOAAOZ
TZIOAAX AEYTEPHZ
MAIMKPIQTHZ INANNHI
BAAXONOYAOZ HAIAZ
NANAEQPIOY ©ANAZHX (AFPOTKO)
MEPANIAHE BAZIAEIOX
KOKKAZX BAZIAHZ
XATZHMIXAAHZ ©QTHZ
BOYNATZIOX AHVHTPIOX
TZIIOKAZ OEOXAPHX
KEAKOIAOY BAZIAHZ
AQTIAHZ AAZAPOZ
MANAZQH EAIZABET
AOYIKOZ MANArINTHZ
NOYZIOX BAZIAHZ

1,052
1,050
1,040
1,033
1,026
1,011
1,007
993
993
993
980
980
971
968
956
954
937
935
922
917
917
913
900
898
897
895
893
891
891
889
887
879
875
874
872
870
869
862
861
838
837
828
826
817
803
800
788
786
783
780
773
773
765
762
756
756
751
748
747
747

5.110

(1,046)
(1,052)
(1,040)
(1,033)
(1,024)
(1,006)
(1,005)
( 990)
( 992)
( 989)
( 980)
( 980)
( 969)
( 964)
( 954)
( 951)
( 936)
( 931)
( 922)
( 915)
( 913)
( 913)
( 900)
( 899)
( 894)
( 896)
( 890)
( 887)
( 891)
( 888)
( 888)
( 880)
( 875)
( 878)
( 868)
( 865)
( 868)
( 855)
( 860)
( 838)
( 835)
( 828)
( 826)
( 820)
( 801)
( 801)
( 788)
( 789)
( 782)
( 779)
( 772)
( 772)
( 765)
( 759)
( 756)
( 749)
( 747)
( 740)
( 746)
( 746)
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* 121
* 122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
* 141
* 142
143
144
145
* 146
* 147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

* 164
* 165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
* 178
* 179
180

(119)
(121)
(123)
(124)
(125)
(126)
(127)
(128)
(129)
(130)
(131)
(132)
(133)
(134)
(135)
(136)
(137)
(138)
(139)
(140)
(142)
(141)
(143)
(144)
(145)
(147)
(146)
(148)
(149)
(150)
(151)
(152)
(153)
(154)
(155)
(156)
(157)
(158)
(159)
(160)
(161)
(162)
(165)
(163)
(164)
(166)
(167)
(168)
(169)
(170)
(171)
(172)
(173)
(174)
(175)
(176)
(177)
(179)
(178)
(180)

40 IXYNEAPIO [AZO0K

VHOPOAEATIA

KAAOEPOMOYAOZ AIONYZIOZ
IMIOKOXI INANNHE
BAZIAAKOMNOYAOZ MEQPrIOX
KATZIEAH NOPA '
MNAXTAZ XPHITOX
IHOOYNAKHI NKOAAOX
KAWHI TIANNHE

XYTHPHE THAEMAXOZ
ZHIH POAOYAA
XAPIZIAAHE KON/NOZ
TPKOYKHZ EMMANOYHA
XPONOIOYAOZ ©EOAQPOX
AATIEPHI IQANNHI
NKOAAKAPOI KOQITAX
TOrMAZ BAZIAHE
KPANIAINTHE MIANNOZ
TIEPTKIAHI NANTEAHZ
MAAEMAHE NKOX
KONTOMOYAOZ HAIAX
ANAPKAKHI AMOXITOAOZ
KAPAMANOY ANNA
AIAKONOYAOX XPHITOX
AIANHI EQPFIOZX

MMEHZ AHMHTPIOZ
INANNIAHE ©OBOX
NAMNAAOMNOYAOZ KNZETAZ
NAMAAHMHTPIOY TIANNHE
TZANAKAKHI TIQPFrOX
MAKPYMIAHE ANAPEAZ
AAMPAKH EPHNH
AKPITIAHZ NKOX
TIEAENTHE MEPAIMOX
APAMOrAOY XPYZH
AAEZANAPIAHI MIXAHA
MIAKPPTZHE KQITAZX
BAZIAKOMOYAOZ KPITON
EYOYMIOY IOYAA
MMENTENIQTHE EMMANOYHA
NOTTAKHE IQANNHE
MQPAITHE FIQPrOX
AIOAIOXZ NKOAAOZ
KAAAPHE KQITAZ
PAYTOMNOYAOZ rNProOx
XOPAGAI EYAITEAOX
XAIAOX XPHETOX
KIZKHPA XPYZIANGH
MEQPrAKOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX
NANOMOYAOY INANNA
NAMAGEMEAHZ ITYAIANOZ
MAMKOYOHE XPHITOZ
KHNOYPOZ XPHEITOZX
TIIAKAZ BAZIAHZ
NNEPMIAL AHMHTPHI
MKOZAIONOYAOX XPHETOZ
ZOPAI KQITAX

MAKAAHI AGANAZIOX
MAMEAHI KQN/NOX
KAMETANAKHE OEOAQPOZ

AOENTOYAIAHZI NKOZI (BOYAEYTHZX)

MAIKAAPAZ BAITEAHX

744
743
739
738
735
734
722
720
719
718
713
711
709
704
696
690
689
688
687
683
667
667
664
661
656
655
654
653
647
645
644
641
636
630
624
619
615
613
601
594
582
576
574
573
573
563
550
549
547
546
546
533
525
517
515
510
503
500
500
495

5.110

( 746)
( 741)
( 738)
( 738)
( 736)
( 734)
( 722)
( 720)
( 718)
( 716)
( 718)
( 710)
( 710)
( 708)
( 697)
( 688)
( 687)
( 686)
( 684)
( 683)
( 662)
( 663)
( 661)
( 661)
( 654)
( 651)
( 652)
( 651)
( 646)
( 644)
( 641)
( 638)
( 635)
( 630)
( 624)
( 619)
( 615)
( 614)
( 602)
( 596)
( 581)
( 575)
( 569)
( 575)
( 574)
( 563)
( 552)
( 546)
( 544)
( 544)
( 538)
( 533)
( 525)
( 516)
( 509)
( 507)
( 503)
( 498)
( 501)
( 496)
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181
182

* 183
* 184
* 185

186
187
188
189

* 190

*» % % » »

» * % » »

»

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

* 214

215
216
217
218
219
220

* 221
* 222
* 223

224
225
226
227
228
229

* 230

*» % * »

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

(181)
(182)
(185)
(183)
(184)
(186)
(187)
(189)
(190)
(188)
(191)
(192)
(193)
(194)
(195)
(196)
(197)
(198)
(199)
(201)
(200)
(204)
(202)
(203)
(205)
(206)
(208)
(207)
(210)
(211)
(209)
(212)
(214)
(213)
(215)
(216)
(217)
(218)
(219)
(220)
(223)
(221)
(222)
(224)
(225)
(226)
(227)
(228)
(230)
(229)
(231)
(232)
(233)
(234)
(235)
(236)
(238)
(237)
(240)
(239)

40 I YNEAPIO TMNAZOK

VHOOAEATIA

MEATZIOZ INANNHZ
NANAAOMIOYAOY NOTA
SENOIIANNAKOITIOYAOY MAPIAIZA
NANTAZH TITINA
AITEAOTIOYAOZ MEQPIIOX
INAGHZ ZITEAIOZ
OKONOMOY BAZIAHZ
MANQAIA -PAYOMANKH XPYZA
OPANKIAAAKH MAPIA
KYMPIQTAKH MAPIA
OEOXAPIAHZ OANAZHZ
NAPAIKEYAZ IQANNHZ
IAPPHZ AHMHTPIOZ

AHMOY XITAYPOYAA
AOBEPAOZX INANNHZ
KONZITANTAKHZ APLZTEIAHZ
AAMIANIAHZ AAE=ANAPOZ
KAPPAZ ANTONHX
IXONAPAKH-HAIAKH EYAITEAIA
PATKOYZIHZ IQANNHZ
KOKKINOBAZIAHZ XPHXITOX
MIXAAAKOZ XITEG®ANOZ
XPYIANGAKOMNOYAOZ AAEKOZ
BEPYBAKHX EAEYOEPIOZ
ZIAKAPHI KONITANTINOZ
TIMIIAA BAZIAKH
KONZITANTINIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOYPOYMIAHZ MANArIQTHZ
OEOANPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAMANAPEOY MAPIA
FAAANOZ NKOAAOZ
MKOTXIH KYPIAKH
NOPTAAIOY AMAAIA
MKBAAOZ MENEAAOZ
TIMHZI OEOANPOZ
MAPKAKHZ MANNHZ
ZOYAEAEX XPHITOZ
NKOAAIAHZ MAYAOZ
NANOYTAIAHZ KQXTAZ
KOYPHI NKOAAOZ
KOKKOAA AITEAA

ZEPEAH EYAOKIA

METPAKHZ MAPKOZ
KAPOYNTZOX AOANAZIOZ
OKONOMIAHZ MANATINTHZ
AOENTOYAIAHZ NKOAAOZ
KAAOYAHZ ZNYPOZ
POMAIOZ TIQPITOX
MANANTONIOY KON/NOZ
ZAKOAKOZ MAYZANIAZ
APBEAENKAZ IQANNHZ
KOTZONHI OEOANPOZ
MAPKOTIANNAKH AAEKA
KPHTKOZ MANArIQTHZ
TPIAPIAHZ KON/NOZ
OP®ANOZ MIXAAHZ
MAAAIOOO0ANPOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KATPINHI [MANNHZ
AZKOYNHI KONITANTINOZ
NAMAZ KOQONITANTINOZ

495
490
486
486
483
478
478
473
470
469
467
461
449
448
445
435
433
427
418
417
416
406
405
405
402
397
397
394
389
388
387
386
379
378
375
373
367
366
364
356
353
352
352
350
346
340
328
327
321
320
314
312
309
308
308
307
307
306
301
301

5.110

( 495)
( 490)
( 485)
( 486)
( 485)
( 479)
( 476)
( 470)
( 469)
( 470)
( 464)
( 463)
( 449)
( 445)
( 441)
( 435)
( 433)
( 429)
( 416)
( 414)
( 416)
( 403)
( 404)
( 404)
( 400)
( 397)
( 393)
( 395)
( 387)
( 386)
( 390)
( 380)
( 378)
( 379)
( 376)
( 372)
( 367)
( 366)
( 363)
( 355)
( 351)
( 352)
( 352)
( 348)
( 345)
( 340)
( 330)
( 326)
( 319)
( 321)
( 314)
( 310)
( 309)
( 307)
( 307)
( 305)
( 304)
( 305)
( 300)
( 301)
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

* 261

»

* % % % » 8 »

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
rig

* 278

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

* 295
* 296

297
298
299
300

(241)
(242)
(243)
(244)
(245)
(246)
(247)
(248)
(249)
(250)
(251)
(252)
(253)
(254)
(255)
(258)
(257)
(256)
(259)
(262)
(260)
(261)
(263)
(264)
(267)
(265)
(268)
(266)
(271)
(269)
(270)
(272)
(273)
(274)
(276)
(275)
(277)
(279)
(278)
(280)
(283)
(282)
(281)
(285)
(284)
(286)
(287)
(288)
(289)
(290)
(291)
(292)
(293)
(294)
(296)
(295)
(297)
(298)
(299)
(300)

40 ZYNEAPIO MAZOK

WVHOOAEATIA

AIAANHE KQITAE —
AHNAIOZ XTEOANOZ
KYPKOZ MEQPriOZ
ITAGHI 6EOANPOZ
MANAAATOZ [ANNHE
TAKATZOIAOY KON/NOX
MAMNAKYPIAZHE NKOAAOZ
METIOX MOProx
XAPIZIOY XPYIOYAA
MAMANATIQTOY KON/NOZ
MAIKAKHE AAESANAPOZ
AMAAAOZ 'ANASTAZIOZ
KONITANTINOY OAOPOZ
AIAMANTIAHE IQANNHE
BAIIAEIAAHE AAMIANOZ
ABANAIONOYAOX NKOIX
KOYMENTOE MANNHI
BOYAFAPHE AAESANAPOZ
ANOITOAOMOYAOE IOYAHZ
KAGANTAPHE EYPIIAHZ
KOYTZOMNPrAZ AHMHTPIOZ
POIMKAKOX EYAITEAOZ
AAAOX KANEAAOZ
AOYAMEPAKHE XAPAAAMIOE
STPATAKHE MANQAHZ
BOYPNAZ MANAIOTHE
BPETTOZ NTINOX
MEKOY-MIAATA EYTYXIA
OY ANAPEAZ
l(g£§%UKH! rQPros
ZAGEPOTOYAOE IQANNHE
AAZAPH AAAMANTINA
AIAKOMOYAOE HAIAX
MIANTOYBAZ KON/NOZ
AAMIANIAHE AHMHTPIOZ
STOYPIAHE MANAFINTHE
BAZIAEIOY TAKHZ
BrONTZAX ANTONHI
XAPAAAIAZ MANNHE
ZAKOPAGA ZOOIA
KAPYAAZ AMNOXTOAOZ
XATZOMOYAOX [IQANNHI
ANOYIAKH EAENH
NKOAAOY AHMHTPIOX
AAAMIANOE AHMHTPHE
FABAAAZ MANQAHZ
KAAOYAHE [QPrOX
KOAAAZ ANAPEAZ
MAIAAKAKHE FIANNHE
OPO®ANOZX MEOPTIOE
MIAKAAAKOE ONMAZ
AIAMANTHE KQITAZ
SETANIAHE HAIAS
ITOAIAHE EQTHPHE
KOKKIAZ AIONYZHE
ZIATPAX AGANAZIOE
TIOAHI AAESHI
KAPEAAHE MANQAHE
ZAPKINOZ BAZIAEIOX
KOMHIHE ANOXTOAOZ

298
298
296
293
284
281
279
279
267
267
265
264
261
255
253
250
250
250
247
246
245
243
236
232
232
231
230
229
224
224
224
221
219
218
208
208
201
201
200
197
193
193
192
188
188
185
182
180
176
171
169
169
167
164
163
163
161
161
159
156

5.110

( 298)
( 207)
( 295)
( 293)
( 283)
( 280)
( 279)
( 278)
( 268)
( 266)
( 265)
( 263)
( 259)
( 254)
( 251)
( 249)
( 249)
( 249)
( 247)
( 243)
( 244)
( 244)
( 235)
( 232)
( 229)
( 230)
( 228)
( 230)
( 223)
( 229)
( 224)
( 223)
( 217)
( 217)
( 206)
( 208)
( 201)
( 200)
( 201)
( 195)
( 192)
( 193)
( 193)
( 188)
( 188)
( 185)
( 182)
( 181)
( 176)
( 171)
( 170)
( 168)
( 167)
( 164)
( 163)
( 164)
( 161)
( 161)
( 159)
( 157)
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

* 326
* 327

* % % % % »

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

* 343

»

344

* 345
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346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

* 359
* 360

(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)
(307)
(308)
(309)
(311)
(310)
(312)
(313)
(314)
(316)
(315)
(318)
(317)
(321)
(319)
(322)
(320)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(327)
(326)
(328)
(329)
(330)
(332)
(331)
(334)
(333)
(336)
(335)
(337)
(338)
(339)
(340)
(341)
(342)
(344)
(345)
(343)
(346)
(349)
(347)
(348)
(351)
(350)
(352)
(354)
(353)
(355)
(356)
(357)
(358)
(360)
(361)

40 ZYNEAPIO [MAZOK

" YHOOAEATIA
FAABNAZ IQANNHE 155
TZOYBANOE AHMHTPHE 152
AAAMOMOYAOZ IQANNHE 152
BAAZAKHE ANAPEAX 148
FATZIOE KON/NOZ 147
NAMAAOMNOYAOE APHI (APIETEIAHE) 147
ANAZTAZIAAHE NANATMQTHE 144
KOEMOMOYAOZX AHMHTPHE 144
MANABAZIAEIOY EYOYMIOZ 144
ANTONIOY NKOAAOZ 139
MAXAPIAHE IQANNHE 139
NANAHAIAZ HAIAZ 134
KAPAKONITANTAKHE MANQAHE 133
KYPIOMIOYAOX MEQPTIOZ 127
IKOYAAX EYAITEAOZ 126
METPAKHE AAESANAPOX 126
KQNETANTINIAHE EAEYOEPIOZ 125
AHMOXIGENOMIOYAOI AHMOIGENHE 124
ZOYPIAHE MEQPrIOX 120
MIXAAOMOYAOX NKOZ 120
XPHETOY AIAH (AAMTPINH) 120
EYAITEAIAHE HAIAX 119
IKOYAAPKHI IQANNHE 119
KAZANTZIAHE XPHETOX 118
OYZOYNIAHE APHE 117
I[EYOYPAX APHE 116
IAKEAAAPHE AYKOYPrOX 116
MIAZTAZ KON/NOZ 115
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ HAIAZ 113
MAPKOYAHE KNETAZ 109
MAMNAETAYPOY MAKHE 109
SABBIAHE KON/NOZ 107
MEQPFAKAKHE XAPAAAMIIOX 105
INTZEX ANAZITAZIOX (TAZOZ) 105
XPYZAOHE IQANNHE 103
ZEPBAKH IQANNA 102
ANAITAZAKOZ IEOHE 101
AIAPOKAMHE AAEZANAPOZ 100
KATIANIAHE ITEPTIOX 98
AITIOE OOTHE 97
KATIBAPAAKOY-MANTOYBAAOY MAPIA96
MOPTZOZ IANNHI 92
KOAOBOX AHMHTPIOE 92
AAIKAAAKHE EMM(OEX/NKH) 91
AKPITIAHI - AKPITAZ ©OOMAX 90
AAZAPHE NANATQTHE 89
ANOIKITHI METPOZ 89
AAMIPAKAKHE ENAMENQNAAZ 89
XATZHETPOY ANAPIYPOX 89
KAPPA MAPIA 8s
KYPKOZ AHMHTPIOE 87
KOYPTHE ANTOANHE 85
KOYTZIAAIOY MKA 83
AAOMOAHE BAZIAEIOE 83
KATIAMAIKAZ MEQPIIOX 81
MEQPrAAIAHE KOETAS 80
ANGOMOYAOZ INANNHE 78
MAMNAAAKHE NKOAAOZ 78
AAMIOE KON/NOE 77
MNAKOYPOX AAEZHI 76

5.110

( 153)
( 152)
( 152)
( 149)
( 147)
( 147)
( 145)
( 144)
( 143)
( 138)
( 141)
( 134)
( 133)
( 127)
( 126)
( 127)
( 123)
( 129)
( 120)
(122
( 120)
( 120)
( 119)
( 118)
( 117)
( 116)
( 117)
( 115)
( 111)
( 109)
( 107)
( 107)
( 105)
( 105)
( 102)
( 103)
( 99)
(99)
(97)
( 97)
( 96)
( 92)
( 91)
(91)
( 92)
( 89)
( 88)
( 89)
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( 87)
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361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

* 377
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378
379
380
381
382

384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414

* 415

416
417
418

* 419

420

(359)
(362)
(363)
(365)
(364)
(366)
(369)
(367)
(368)
(371)
(370)
(377)
(373)
(372)
(375)
(374)
(376)
(378)
(382)
(381)
(380)
(379)
(384)
(390)
(383)
(387)
(386)
(388)
(385)
(394)
(389)
(391)
(393)
(398)
(392)
(397)
(396)
(395)
(400)
(399)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)
(414)
(417)
(415)
(416)
(418)
(420)
(419)

40 ZYNEAPIO [AZOK

YVHOOAEATIA

XATZHANAPEOY AEONAPAOX
TIMAZI KNITAZ

FAMBPIAHI IQANNHZ
ZYNOANOY AITEAKH
ANAPEAAHY ANEZITHZ
KOYTAAA KATEPNA
AAMNANAITHE BAZIAHX
ANAINQITOMOYAOZ TQPrOZ
FAITANAPOZ ZITEAIOZ
MOZIAAOY BAZIAKH
KATHOOPHZ MEQPTIOZ
TZIOYMANHZ ©IAITIOZ
ZIAHPONOYAOZ riQProz
KAPAAH-AHMHTPIAAH ANTITONH
ZITAMATOIOYAOZ XAPAAAMIOZ
AAEZOIOYAOZ NEKTAPIOZ
MAMNAZINYPOZX IYPOZ
MKEANTH-MANAIQTIAOY TITKA
KAPAZIA APTEMIX
KQITOMOYAOZ IOQTHPHZ
OOQTIAAHZ MANATIQTHZ
ZANMOYNTZH: AHM
NANANETPOY MEPKAHZ
ITAMTZIHZI XPHITOZ
BEAQNHZ 2MYPOZ
KYAQNAKHX ANTONHZ
ZEPEMETHZ NEPPOX
BPAXAIQTHE AEOQNIAAZ
NIZAMHZ APIZTEIAHZ
MPIOBOAOZ BAZIAHZ
MTENETATOZ MANATIQTHZ
AAIOY -ANTONIOY XPYZANOH (Z0Y)
NAMNAMEQPONOYAOZ TAKHIZ
KONTOEQPIHZ MANOZ
MAYPAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPYIIANNHZ AEQNIAAZ
TIBIOYAHI IQANNHZ
ZAPPAL AAMPOZ
MAMAAAKHZ KON/NOZ
MPHTOPAKOZ AEQONIAAZ
TZOYMANOZ zINnYPOZ
KAPABEAH TZENH
BOYBAAOYAHI AHMOZOENHZ
NOYAKAKOZ BAZIAHZ
MIOYPMITIOYAHZ KON/NOZ
AQAAZ ITAMATHZ
KONTOMHTZOZ IMYPOX
NTEPOZ KON/NOZX
MPYAAAKHZI MIXAHA
ZAKEAAAPIAQY OOTENH
OAPMAKIAHZ MEQPTIOZ
MNAPXAPIAHZ TPIANTA®YAAOZ
SAPAHI TQPrOX

XPHITOY HAIAZ
ZYPMOMNOYAOY EAAH
KOYAOYAIAZ NKOZX
BAZAAOZ INANNHZ
KOYKOYAAKHE AHMHTPHI
BPAITAAAZ OEOANPOZX
INOPONIAHZ EYITAOIOX

76
75
74
73

70

22223238883
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77)
75)
75)
71)
73)
70)
69)
69)
69)

57)
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421

* 422
* 423
* 424

425
426

* 427
* 428
* 429

» % % % =

430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

* 441
* 442
* 443

444
445
446
447

* 448
* 449
* 450

451

* 452
* 453

454
455
456
457
458
459

(421)
(423)
(424)
(422)
(425)
(426)
(429)
(427)
(428)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(435)
(433)
(434)
(437)
(436)
(438)
(439)
(440)
(443)
(441)
(442)
(444)
(445)
(449)
(447)
(446)
(450)
(448)
(451)
(453)
(454)
(452)
(455)
(456)
(457)
(458)
(459)

40 ZYNEAPIO MNAZOK

VHO®OAEATIA

MPAMMATKONOYAOZ MNAMHZ
NANAAAKHZ MPHMOPHZ
MPAMMATOMOYAOZ MANQAHZ
ANAZITAZIIAAHZ ANEZITHZ
KONAKA MEPOIH
FIANNAKAKOZ BAZIAHZ
AHMOMIOYAOZX AHVHTPHZ
KOYNTOYPHZ ANTONIOZ
ANAINQITAKHE ANAPEAZ
TAZIHE AHVMHTPHZI
KAPTEPHZ MIXAHA
AlIANNIAHZ MHNAZ
KAMETANAKOY XPIZTINA
MAITIQPOZ MANAriQTHZ
MPETZEAIAZ MANTEAHZ
NOAITOMNMOYAOZ KQITAZ
FIANNOMOYAOZ XPHXTOZ
KAPMENHZIOTHZ KON./NOZ
BAPBAPOYIHXI NKOAAOZ
OATHPAZ AHMHTPHZ
MAMAIQANNOY OYPANIA
TZOPTZHI MANNHZ
IOPAANHZI NMANACIQTHZ
ZIABPANMHI EYAITEAOZ
METZIIANAZ XPYZANOOZ
FIOAAZHZ AHVHTPHI
KOYNAPOMIXAAHE NKH®OPOX
IQANNOY MEQPTIOZ
MNAMAAONOYAOZ ANOXITOAOZ
OOMAIAHZ MPHIOPIOZ
MKOPEZHZI EQPTIOZ
NANAGEO®ANOYX ©EMIZTOKAHZ
MEPIANOZ MIXAHA
FAPYOAAAHZ ZNYPOX
MAPTZOKAZ XPHITOZ
MMPATANHZ AZITEPIOZ
AYONOZ XPLXTOZ

NOYAOZ INANNHZ

IATPIAHZ NKOAAOZ

37
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
30
28
27
26
26
25
23
23
22
22
21
19
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
12
9
8
7

225,468 (225,141)
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21)
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17)
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